

①
Muzaffarpur West
DIVISION
Muzaffarpur West
SUB-DIVISION
MEASUREMENT BOOK
MBNO-1536

①

Muzaffarpur West

DIVISION

M/R

Muzaffarpur West

SUB-DIVISION

Ajay Kumar Singh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MBNO-1536

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					2nd on A/C Bill
					N/W - Maintenance of Road from
					Korea middle school
					Prateppur to Prathamik
					vidyalaya. Call Tal. Prateppur
					Sodak Tak via Prateppur
					basic school.
					Agency: - Atay Kumar Singh
					Ag. No. - 09MBD/ 24-25
					Date of Start - 31.08.24
					Date of Completion - 30.5.25.
					Further measurement Nil
					<u>Drawn</u> 3.4.2025 J.E.
					ABSTRACT OF COST.
					1. Pro. Clearing and
					grubbing road land.
					0.615 Hect
					@ 76928.08/Hect - R 47310.2
					2. Scarping existing
					bituminous surface
					918.73m ²
					@ 20.61/m ² - R 18935.0
					3. Pro. Cost of Subgrade
					do do E19
					2063.73m ²

Continuation

@ 264.72/m³ - Rs 54631.40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4. Pm Const - 6 (150) Gm II on the road.					
33.58 m ²					
@ 2432.43/m ² — P.					81681.0
5. Pm and Jaggal 118mm Gm II.					
31.65 m ²					
@ 5117.91/m ² — P.					161982.0
6. Pm 118mm Gm III on the road.					
101.37 m ²					
@ 4925.51/m ² — P.					499299.0
7. Pm and applied Primer Coat.					
9.47 m ²					
@ 56.82/m ² — P.					34630.0
8. Pm and applied Tack Coat.					
6075.0 m ²					
@ 16.32/m ² — P.					991442.0
9. Pm and Jaggal 25mm SDBC - do. do. Elg					
153.40 m ²					
@ 14297.44/m ² — P.					2193227.0
Continuation					
C. O. P.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10. Pro. Const. of Dry Lean Cement Concrete. 28.13m ² @ 5354.49/m ² — Rs. 150622					
11 Pro. p.c.c m30 grade pavement on the road ab. 619 1174.14m ³ @ 9373.22/m ³ — R 11065473					
12. Pro. SIFIF Stone (i) K.m Stone — 8 Nos @ 2976.51/Each — R 23812.0					
(ii) 200m Stone — 12 Nos @ 824.94/Each — R 9899.0					
13. Pro. Place identification borels 2.88m ² @ 15034.76/Each — R 43300.0					
14 Pro. SIFIF Traffic sign borels (i) 600mm Triangular					

Continuation

14 Nos

@ 4466.09/Each — R 62525.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600mm Circular					
2 Nos					
@ 4336.92/Eqn					R 8674.0
(iii) 600mm x 450mm size					
5 Nos					
@ 4192.38/Eqn					R 20962.0
(iv) 900mm octagonal					
4 Nos					
@ 8661.75/Eqn					R 34647.0
15					R. SIF-18 boundary
Pillar					
96 Nos					
@ 682.51/Eqn					R 655212.0
16. Plantation of Tree					
16.76 76 Nos					
@ 1305.10/Eqn					R. 99188.0
17. R. Road lining					
with hot applied					
thermo plastic content					
(i) At BT Edge					
324.0m ²					
@ 886.50/m ²					R. 287226.0
(ii) Pedestrian Crossng					
1.5m ²					
Continuation					
@ 886.51/m ²					R 1330.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) At PCC edge.					
496.0 m ²					
@ 988.82/m ² —					Rs. 490455
18. Pro. SIFIP M.M. GSY					
main bowl with Lays.					
3 Nos					
@ 10986.44/Each —					Rs. 32959
19. Pro Blk in cm					
(11.3) in sp					
15.58 m ²					
@ 6736.65/m ² —					Rs. 131769.0
20. Plaster in cm (11.3)					
also E/G					
136.32 m ²					
@ 218.70/m ² —					Rs. 29813.0
21. Pro. Two Coat					
Painting					
136.32 m ²					
@ 136.59/m ² —					Rs. 18620.0
C.O.R. 16199314.0					
Add 18% GST					2915877.0
Add 1% L.C					161993.0
Add S.F					111605.0
C.O.R. 19388789.0					

Continuation

[illegible]